Laurel Acres, a full ninety-eight (98) acre recreational facility, has six (6) soccer fields, 
seven (7) ball fields, walking/biking paths, two (2) fenced-in dog runs, two (2) pavilions, barbecue 
areas, a lake, volleyball courts, playground equipment, a maintenance building, and rest rooms. 
Trotters is situated on one hundred fifty-three (153) acres and has five (5) soccer fields. The 
Memorial Multi-Sport facility has two (2) turf-fields, two (2) multipurpose grass fields, and a 
concession stand utilized by football, lacrosse, field hockey and soccer teams. Spencer Park is a 
ten (10)-acre section of Rancocas State Park leased and maintained by the Township and contains